Ssd Diskler

E i 480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

Uriin

3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

E i 960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D

5000/39006MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K2T04G8 2TB

240GB

500GB

500GB

5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

Gen4dx4 62

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

Marka

Kioxia

Sandisk

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Sandisk

Kioxia

Sandisk

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

84,00 USD

99,75 USD

126,00
usb

157,50
usb

187,95
usb

231,00

usb

40,95 USD

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD



500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Kioxia

Sandisk

Kioxia

68,25 USD

78,75 USD

89,25 USD



